CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Certificated Management Salary Schedule
2023/2024 Effective July 1, 2023
Includes 8.34% Increase

RANGE POSITION

DAYS STEP 1 STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

21

22

23

24

Chief Technology Officer

Principal, High School

Director

Access and Equity
Alternative Education
Assessment and Instructional Technology
Elementary Curriculum
Health Services

Human Resources
Professional Development
Secondary Curriculum
Special Education

Student Support Services

Principal, Jr. High

Principal, Elementary

Principal, Adult School/Boys Republic

Principal, Buena Vista Continuation

Asst. Principal, High School

Program Specialist

Asst. Principal, Jr. High
Asst. Principal, Buena Vista/CVLA

Coordinator

Assessment

Behavior Intervention

Charter Schools

Child Development

Child Welfare and Attendance
Elementary Curriculum

Equity, Diversity, and Student Support Systems
Expanded Learning and Support Programs
Linked Learning

MTSS-B

Parent and Family Engagement
Secondary Curriculum

Special Education

Special Projects

Teacher Support

Asst. Principal, Elementary

225 190,777

224

225 162,469

214 139,408 144,144

214 138,222 142,935

224 144,067 148,963

214 137,105 141,708

209 129,037 133,409

209 129,037 133,409

204 120,987 125,092

225 131,757 136,257

204 119,493 123,599

Longevity Certificated Management
10 Years of Service
15 Years of Service
20 Years of Service
25 Years of Service
30 Years of Service

2%
4%
6%
8%
10%

BOARD APPROVED: May 2, 2024

198,406

166,468

168,966

148,909

147,639

153,890

146,390

137,838

137,838

129,250

140,731

127,646

206,343

171,745

174,321

153,639

152,373

158,785

151,042

142,233

142,233

133,357

145,236

131,725

214,596

177,075

179,733

159,937

157,081

163,714

155,727

146,633

146,633

137,490

149,741

135,811
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