CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Certificated Management Salary Schedule 2023/2024 Effective July 1, 2023 Includes 8.34% Increase

RANGE	POSITION	DAYS	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5
12	Chief Technology Officer	225		190,777	198,406	206,343	214,596
14	Principal, High School	224			166,468	171,745	177,075
15	Director Access and Equity Alternative Education	225		162,469	168,966	174,321	179,733
	Assessment and Instructional Technology Elementary Curriculum Health Services						
	Human Resources Professional Development Secondary Curriculum						
	Special Education Student Support Services						
16	Principal, Jr. High	214	139,408	144,144	148,909	153,639	159,937
17	Principal, Elementary	214	138,222	142,935	147,639	152,373	157,081
18	Principal, Adult School/Boys Republic	224	144,067	148,963	153,890	158,785	163,714
19	Principal, Buena Vista Continuation	214	137,105	141,708	146,390	151,042	155,727
21	Asst. Principal, High School	209	129,037	133,409	137,838	142,233	146,633
21	Program Specialist	209	129,037	133,409	137,838	142,233	146,633
22	Asst. Principal, Jr. High Asst. Principal, Buena Vista/CVLA	204	120,987	125,092	129,250	133,357	137,490
23	Coordinator Assessment Behavior Intervention	225	131,757	136,257	140,731	145,236	149,741
	Charter Schools Child Development Child Welfare and Attendance						
	Elementary Curriculum Equity, Diversity, and Student Support Systems						
	Expanded Learning and Support Programs Linked Learning						
	MTSS-B Parent and Family Engagement Secondary Curriculum						
	Special Education Special Projects						
	Teacher Support						
24	Asst. Principal, Elementary	204	119,493	123,599	127,646	131,725	135,811
	Longevity Certificated Management						
	10 Years of Service		2%				
	15 Years of Service		4% 6%				
	20 Years of Service 25 Years of Service		6% 8%				
	30 Years of Service		10%				
	SS TELLS OF SCITTEE		10/0				